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KANMARA SECRETARIES LTD

Director Information

Title Honours
Name KANMARA SECRETARIES LTD Number
Postcode W1K 5RH Address
Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CONSTRUCTION SOLVED LIMITED

ALIBRA 1992 LIMITED

GINGER NINJA LIMITED

DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

DHH SERVICES LIMITED

ENG DATA LIMITED

ALPHA BETA CONSULTING LIMITED

WILD GEESE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06505991

06471668

06347847

06340935

06340943

06317612

06166875

06001133

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911692106

911692106
34 South Molton Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
18/02/2008

14/01/2008

20/08/2007

13/08/2007

13/08/2007

19/07/2007

19/03/2007

16/11/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/02/2008

16/01/2008

05/09/2007

16/08/2007

27/07/2007

02/04/2007

26/11/2006

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



